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ISIN: DEO00A2N4HO07 WKN:

Overview
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Price
8.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.57% (-0.30)

DEOOOA2N4HO7
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

170 EUR
GERMANY DAX

8.16 EUR (940)
8.22 EUR (380)
8.30 EUR

8.30 EUR

8.10 EUR

8.40 EUR
8.28519 EUR
2,700
22,370.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 )
2024/05/29 e
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=200722748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2N4H07&ID_NOTATION=231592157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2N4H07&ID_NOTATION=231592157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e034a4d38a27ab03ae23a75200a58901bef3a427feb1bc04e3bbf4fca5d6b8e&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0c247b4dfc974701&time=1718379015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0b52248735cb61bc35714a745236c91d043cd15205ac921a161c70530a1bc53&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7252ecbd14022aeea&time=1718379015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54f0baf7aa5a1b5a190118eab8796e0c1ec081c3c1d6f20e22cf64f9cc789c94&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f03a303de1dc04ac&time=1718379015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a4921e3489cb4bd950709b96cff17e7b8cf715663209e05adfd431aadde42d6&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a90af6c5ce9216a7&time=1718379015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=974bfd201072c796a1fe8b5c54e1a226ec4b5e770b31c5e095591a6231081521&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f486c91aa216a4a98&time=1718379015&tool=RSC

WESTWING GROUP SE

Details

2024/06/13 09:34:17

Price
8.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.57% (-0.30)

ISIN DEOO0OA2N4HO07
Symbol -
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 170 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.16 EUR (940)
Ask (Ask size) 8.22 EUR (380)
Open 8.30 EUR
High 8.30 EUR
Low 8.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.40 EUR
VWAP 8.28519 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,700
Trading volume 22,370.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -551% -8.40% -83.75%
Perf (abs.) -0.49 -0.77 -43.30
Beta 0.20 0.26 0.81
Volatility 36.45 41.75 53.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/

Time

11:26

09:34

17:15

08:01

08:59

Price

8.06 EUR

8.10 EUR

8.16 EUR

8.36 EUR

8.40 EUR

8.41 EUR (5,659

8.37 EUR (3,697

8.01 EUR (3,304

8.33 EUR (2,846

8.85 EUR (2024/01/02
7.06 EUR (2024/01/23
10.00 EUR (2023/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.06 EUR (2024/01/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 3
0.02 5
0.00 40
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=231592157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231314438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231592156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231592160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349523763

WESTWING GROUP SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

2022/
10/05

2024/
06/13

2024/
06/13

08:16

08:16

08:00

19:11

16:30

16:48

8.32 EUR

8.32 EUR

8.32 EUR

6.47 USD

8.12 EUR

8.12 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349523763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316449086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231726386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304501648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231435207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231592158

WESTWING GROUP SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
WESTWING
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Contact Details Andregs Chairman of Managing Christopr_\ Chairm_an of
Hoerning Board Barchewitz Supervisory Board
WESTWING GROUP SE Sebastian Member of Executive Antonella Mei- Member of Supervisory
-- Westrich Committee Pochtler Board
Moosacher Strasse 88 - 80809 Minchen Mareike Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +49-89-550-544-0 Waechter Board
Fax: +49-89-550-544-445 Michael Member of Supervisory
. Hoffmann Board
E-mail: -
Susanne Member of Supervisory
Samwer Board
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